Soho Rep Audio Inventory as of 2/7/20

SPEAKERS
Model

D&B E3

D&B ES8

D&B E15x Sub
EAW FR129Z

EV S181

JBL Control 1 Pro

AMPLIFIERS
D&B D6

POWER
APC 1500 UPS

CONTROL/PLAYBACK

Yamaha DM1000v2

Yamaha MY8AT 8-channel ADAT interface card
RME Fireface 800

Mac Mini

Mackie DF12 Mixer

MICROPHONES & ACCESSORIES
Shure SM58

Shure SM57

Shure VP64A

Astatic 827A gooseneck

Boom Mic Stand

CABLE
NL4
100’
50'

10'

XLR

50'

25'

5"

Male to male barrel
Female to female barrel

XLR->1/4"

5' Male XLR-->1/4"

5' Female XLR->1/4"
10" Male XLR-->1/4"
Various length 1/4"

Snakes

10' 16 channel male XLR—1/4"
40' 16 channel XLR

24 channel XLR

Quantity
4
4
2
2
2
1
Quantity
5
Quantity
1
Quantity
y
1
1
1
1
Quantity
3
1
1
1
3
Quantity
7
7
1
4
14
5
8
8
2
3
5
Multiple

2/7/20

Notes
2 w/ horizontal yokes, 2 vertical yokes
w/ vertical hanging brackets

Notes
dual channel

Notes

Notes
with meter bridge

1 TB Storage

Notes
w/ clips & goosenecks
w/ clip



COMM & WALKIES
w/ base station, (2) 2

channel packs, (2)
Clear Com HME DX210 Wireless system 1 single channel packs
Motorola walkie 4
Walkie charger 1

2/7/20



