Soho Rep Audio Inventory as of 2/7/20

, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
SPEAKERS Model D&B E3 D&B E8 D&B E15x Sub EAW FR129Z EV S181 JBL Control 1 Pro		Notes 4 2 w/ horizontal yokes, 2 vertical yokes 4 w/ vertical hanging brackets 2 2 1
AMPLIFIERS D&B D6	Quantity	Notes 5 dual channel
POWER APC 1500 UPS	Quantity	Notes
CONTROL/PLAYBACK Yamaha DM1000v2 Yamaha MY8AT 8-channel ADAT interface card RME Fireface 800 Mac Mini Mackie DF12 Mixer		Notes 1 with meter bridge 1 1 1 TB Storage
MICROPHONES & ACCESSORIES Shure SM58 Shure SM57 Shure VP64A Astatic 827A gooseneck Boom Mic Stand		Notes 3 w/ clips & goosenecks 1 w/ clip 1 1 3
CABLE NL4 100' 50' 10'	7	7 7 1
XLR 50' 25' 5' Male to male barrel Female to female barrel	14 5	4 4 5 3
XLR>1/4" 5' Male XLR>1/4" 5' Female XLR>1/4" 10' Male XLR>1/4" Various length 1/4"	;	2 3 5
Snakes 10' 16 channel male XLR→1/4" 40' 16 channel XLR 24 channel XLR	•	1 1 1

COMM & WALKIES

Clear Com HME DX210 Wireless system Motorola walkie Walkie charger w/ base station, (2) 2 channel packs, (2) 1 single channel packs 4